1/2” DR IMPACT WRENCH
SP-1140EX
BARCODE: 4545695000189
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS: 223 x 212 x 80mm
WEIGHT: 2.7kg
WORKING TORQUE:
AIR CONSUMPTION:
LENGTH:
NET WEIGHT:
500Nm
870L/min Max
185mm
2.4kg
MAX TORQUE:
815Nm
BOLT BUSTING TORQUE:
1140Nm TWIN DOG HAMMER
FEATURES:
•	 Great for when constant work is
required
•	 Perfect for tyre service outlets
PRODUCT
SPTOOLS.COM
BULLETIN
01/2018